ISSI
®
IS24C02
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
EE009-1F
08/20/98
ISSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any errors which
may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 1998, Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.

EE009-1F
08/20/98
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Frequency Order Part Number Package
400 KHz IS24C02-P 300-mil Plastic DIP
400 KHz IS24C02-G Small Outline (JEDEC STD)
400 KHz IS24C02-Z TSSOP
400 KHz IS24C02-S MSOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Frequency Order Part Number Package
400 KHz IS24C02-PI 300-mil Plastic DIP
400 KHz IS24C02-GI Small Outline (JEDEC STD)
400 KHz IS24C02-ZI TSSOP
400 KHz IS24C02-SI MSOP
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Fax: (408) 588-0806